>	Product Benefits
•	 Sealed to IP67
• 	 Unique ‘Plug & Play’ installation concept
•	 Total ‘Flex-Ability’ in the choice of operating
	 element
•	 Anti-Tamper facility
•	 Enhanced aesthetics and compact design
WCP Outdoor Call Point Range

		  Blue,
		  Orange.
Ordering Information
Model	 Electrical Configuration 	 Colour	 Mounting	 Operating    	 Markings
					     Element
Non-Stock
WCP3A-G000SF-K013-11	  N\O & N\C Contacts  30VDC	 Green	 Surface	 Flexi	   	 Plain
WCP3A-G000SF-K013-12	  N\O & N\C Contacts  30VDC	 Green	 Surface	 Flexi	   	 EDR
WCP3A-G000SG-K013-11	  N\O & N\C Contacts  30VDC	 Green	 Surface	 Glass	   	 Plain
WCP3A-G000SG-K013-12	  N\O & N\C Contacts  30VDC	 Green	 Surface	 Glass	   	 EDR
N\O= Normally Open Contact
N\C= Normally Closed Contact
Also available with 680W Resistor
WCP variants are available in Blue, Yellow or White if appropriate.